Large Digit Display – 200mm digit height
LD-TM universal temperature display
For temperature from RTD or thermocouple sensor or 4-20mA or DCV/mV
Features
• Visibility rating to 100m
• 4 x 200mm high red LED
• Temperature display from RTD or thermocouple
• Temperature display from 4-20mA or DCV

Optional model Dual 4-20mA retransmission
model available
Order Codes
Order Codes - no analog retransmission
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-TM-ACH-200R4 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-TM-ACL-200R4 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-TM-DC-200R4 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Order Codes - dual analog retransmission models
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-TM-ACH-200R4-AA 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-TM-ACL-200R4-AA 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-TM-DC-200R4-AA 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD-OPT-IW-232 RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-OPT-IW-485 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated